
DWS

MWS

U
P

U
P

GARAGE

KITCHEN

L'DRY

HOME
THEATRE

ENTRY

DINING

LIVING

PDR

OUTDOOR

WIDTH:

LENGTH:

GROUND FLOOR:
FIRST FLOOR:
GARAGE:
OUTDOOR:

TOTAL:

127.00m²
129.00m²
33.90m²
21.00m²

310.09m²

11.070m

15.000m

5500x4500

5000x5390

3500x5090

2750x1850

1650x3110

4000X3800

3600x2750

5510x5600

2900x4190 LINEN/BRM

PAN.
3000x
1100

BED 1

BED 3 BED 4

ENS

W.I.R

BED 2

BATH

LINEN

ROBE

ROBE

3500X3500
3000X3500

4000x3800

4030x4000

3800X3000

1800x2670

1500x3750

W.I.R

STUDY
2700X2700

ROBE

SCALE @ A3:

DRAWN BY: JOB NO:

Facade:

Edition:

Design:
DATE:

SHEET NO:

Client :

FINAL PLAN ISSUE:

LOCATION:

FINAL PLAN DATE:

COPYRIGHT:                                  Designer Living Homes Pty Limited
 is the legal and beneficial owner of the copyright in this plan and no part 
of this plan may be reproduced. Unauthorised use, copy, amendment or 
adaption will be prosecuted.

GENERAL NOTES
Do not scale drawings use figured dimensions only.Check 
& verify dimension & levels prior to the commencement of 
any work. All discrepancies to bereported to the drafting office

Project Details

SHEET TITLE:

Council :
Suburb :
Lot 
No : /

PLOT DATE:

Pinnacle Designs Solutions

02 9739 6933 | info@pinnacleds.com.au
www.pinnacleds.com.au

125 Majors Bay Road, Concord, NSW, 2137

Proposed Residence North point

 1 : 100C:\Users\Moses\Dropbox\JOB FILES\DESIGNER LIVING HOMES\MASTERS\TWO STOREY\MANHATTAN - 15m\CONTEMPORARY\MANHATTAN - 15m - STUDY OPT - CONTEMPORARY.rvt 15/05/2017 1:31:05 PM

---

19

--.--.--

BROCHURE PLAN

MANHATTAN - STUDY OPT

CONTEMPORARY --

mailto:info@pinnacleds.com.au
http://www.pinnacleds.com.au

